

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No..../2009  
(Crl.M.P.No.17999/2009)  
(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2009 in CRLWP No.  
2613/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SANJAY SUDAM KHEDEKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEHRUNISSA KADIR SHAIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the petition on Monday, i.e., 26th  
October, 2009.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master